Name: Contact Phone Number:

Delivery Details

Delivery Instruction

Please send your completed orders to ops@unihouse.org.au.

A member of our team will be in contact for your payment details.

UNIVERSITY
HOUSE

The University of Melbourne

Takeaway Wine List

University Club
University House
ABN 35 282274 814

The University of Melbourne Victoria 3010 Australi
Telephone: +61 3 8344 5254 Fax: +61 3 8344 6055
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Sparkling

Airlie Bank Brut NV

Dalfarras Prosecco NV

Mionetto Prosecco Treviso

Taittinger ‘Prestige’ NV

Delamere Sparkling Rose Brut

Pinot Gris/Grigio and Shades of White

University House Wine Pinot Grigio 2022

Dal Zotto Pinot Grigio 2022

The Other Wine Company Pinot Gris 2023

Jim Barry Assyrtiko 2023

Dune El Beyda (grenache blanc grenache gris clairette) 2022

Vinden ‘Head Case’ Pokolbin Blanc 2023
Sentio Aligoté 2022

Lo Stessos Fiano 2023

The Other Wine Company Pinot Gris 2023
Riesling

Chateau 2B ‘King Grapes’ Riesling 2022
Jim Barry Watervale Riesling 2023

Pikes Riesling 2022

Chardonnay

McPherson ‘Catriona’ Chardonnay 2022
Stoney Rise Chardonnay 2022

Flametree Chardonnay 2022

Crittenden Estate ‘Peninsula’ Chardonnay 2022
Yering Station Village Chardonnay 2022
Toolangi Estate Chardonnay 2022
Sauvignon Blanc

Cool Woods Sauvignon Blanc 2023

Wicks Estate Sauvignon Blanc 2022

Te Whare Ra Sauvignon Blanc 2023

Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc 2023

June 2024

Yarra Valley Vic

Central Vic

Veneto Italy

Champagne France

Tasmania

South East Australia

King valley Vic

Adelaide Hills SA

Clare Valley SA.

McLaren Vale SA

Hunter Valley NSW

King Valkey, Vic.

Heathcote, Vic.

Adelaide Hills SA

Strathbogie Ranges Vic

Clare Valley S.A.

Clare Valley SA

Central Victoria

Tamar Valley Tasmania

Margaret River W.A.

Mornington Vic.

Yarra Valley Vic

Yarra Valley Vic

Southeastern Australia

Adelaide Hills SA

Marlborough NZ

Adelaide Hills, S.A.

$/btl

24.00

19.00

21.50

85.00

40.00

19.50

26.00

30.00

21.00

23.00

23.00

26.50

24.00

21.00

26.00

26.50

13.00

28.90

23.60

36.00

25.00

25.50

16.00

20.00

26.00

29.95

$/6 pack
10% discount

129/ 6 pack

103/ 6 pack

117/ 6 pack

460/ 6 pack

216/ 6 pack

69/ 6pack

106/ 6 pack

140/ 6 pack

162/ 6 pack

114/ 6 pack

129/ 6 pack

129/ 6 pack

143/ 6 pack

130/ 6 pack

114/ 6 pack

140/ 6 pack

140/ 6 pack

70/ 6 pack

156/ 6 pack

127/ 6 pack

195/ 6 pack

135/ 6 pack

139/ 6 pack

86/ 6 pack

109/ 6 pack

140/ 6 pack

162/ 6 pack

Qty Ordered

Shades of Red and Rosé

Boccantino Riserva Nero d’Avola 2019
Chalmers Nero d’Avola 2022

Paul Jaboulet Cétes du Rhone ‘Paralleles 45) 2020
The Story Wines Grenache 2021

Rockford ‘Frugal Farmer’ Grenache Blend 2021
Dominique Portet Fontaine Rosé 2023

Maison AIX Rosé 2021

Pinot Noir & Friends

Harvest Moon Pinot Noir 2022

1000 Candles ‘Gathering Field’ Pinot Noir 2022
Provenance ‘Golden Plain’ Pinot Noir 2022

Yering Station Village Pinot Noir 2022
Shiraz and Blends
University House Wine Shiraz Cabernet 2022

Motley Cru Shiraz 2021

Sanguine ‘Progeny’ Shiraz 2022
Heathcote Cravens Place Shiraz 2021
Ellis Signature Shiraz 2019

Best’s Bin 1 Shiraz 2020

Hentley Farm Shiraz 2022

O’Leary Walker Shiraz 2021

Glaetzer 'Bishop’ Shiraz 2021

Vinden Shiraz Nouveau 2023
Cabernet and Blends

Cool Woods Cabernet Sauvignon 2022
McPherson ‘Jock’ Cabernet 2022
Vasse Felix ‘Filius’ Cabernet Sauvignon 2021

Taltarni Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2020

Sicily Italy
Heathcote Vic

Rhéne France
Great Western Vic
Barossa S.A.
Yarra Valley VIC

Cotes de Provence, France

King Valley Vic
Yarra Valley Vic

Ballarat, Henty, Geelong Vic

Yarra Valley Vic

South East Australia
Central Victoria.
Heathcote Vic
Heathcote, Vic
Heathcote Vic
Great Western, Vic
Barossa Valley SA
Clare Valley S.A.
Barossa Valley SA

Hunter Valley NSW

Multi Districts S.A.
Southeastern Australia
Margaret River, W.A.

Pyrenees, Vic.

$/btl

19.50
22.50
25.00
21.50
31.50
26.00

29.00

20.50
33.00
28.00

25.00

17.00
23.00
19.90
29.50
24.00
28.00
23.50
29.00

25.00

16.00
13.00
25.00

36.00

$/6 pack Qty
10% discount | Ordered

105/ 6 pack
121/ 6 pack
135/ 6 pack
117/ 6 pack
170/ 6 pack
140/ 6 pack

157/ 6 pack

109/ 6 pack
178/ 6 pack
155/ 6 pack

135/ 6 pack

69/ 6 pack

93/ 6 pack

124/ 6 pack
108/ 6 pack
159/ 6 pack
129/ 6 pack
151/ 6 pack
127/ 6 pack
157/ 6 pack

135/ 6 pack

88/ 6 pack
70/ 6 pack
135/ 6 pack

195/ 6 pack



